

CITY OF GREENWOOD

2024 Council Appointments

Greenwood City Hall – 202 S. Government Ave. PO Box 129, Greenwood, BC V0H 1J0

Council Representatives

Regional District of Kootenay Boundary Board: Alternate:	Councillor Shaw Councillor McLean
West Kootenay Boundary Regional District Hospital Board: Alternate:	Councillor McLean Councillor Shaw
West Boundary Community Forest: Alternate:	Mayor Bolt Councillor Huisman
<u>1 Year Appointments</u>	
Board of Trade Liaison:	Councillor Rhodes
Senior's Liaison:	Councillor Huisman
Greenwood Volunteer Fire Department Liaison:	Councillor Rhodes
Heritage Development Organization:	Councillor Shaw
Boundary Citizens on Patrol / Protective Services Committee:	Councillor Shaw
Boundary RCMP Consultive Group Liaison:	Mayor Bolt
Parks and Recreation:	Councillor McLean
Greenwood Community Association:	Councillor Huisman
Greenwood Heritage Society:	Councillor Shaw
Greenwood Public Library:	Councillor McLean
Public Works Liaison / Assets:	Councillor Rhodes
Accessibility Committee:	Councillor Huisman
Boundary Country Regional Chamber of Commerce:	Councillor Rhodes
Boundary Invasive Species Society Liaison:	Councillor McLean
Advisory Planning Commission:	Council
Finance:	Council